
Agency Name Title Address E-mail Phone

Administration Natasha Cook ADA Coordinator

125 N. Roberts, Room 102, 

P.O. Box 200108, Helena, MT 

59620

nacook@mt.gov
(406) 444-3103 TTY: 

444-1421

Chris Bacon EO Officer

125 N. Roberts, Room 102, 

P.O. Box 200108, Helena, MT 

59620

cbacon@mt.gov
(406) 444-4605 TTY: 

444-1421

Agriculture Traci Merzlak
ADA Coordinator 

& EO Officer

302 N. Roberts, Room 254, 

Helena MT 59601
traci.merzlak@mt.gov

(406) 444-3145, 

TTY: 444-6234/4687

Arts Council Kristin Han Burgoyne ADA Coordinator
P.O. Box 202201, Helena, MT 

59620
kburgoyne@mt.gov

(406) 444-6449 

Montana Relay 711

Jenifer Alger EO Officer
P.O. Box 202201, Helena, MT 

59620
jeniferAlger@mt.gov

(406) 444-6489 

Montana Relay 711

Board of Public 

Education
Kris Stockton

EO Officer & ADA 

Coordinator

46 N Last Chance Gulch, P.O. 

Box 200601, Helena MT 

59620

kmstockton@mt.gov
(406) 444-0302 

Montana Relay 711

Commerce Mandy Rambo
EO Officer & ADA 

Coordinator

301 S. Park, P.O. Box 

200501, Helena, MT 59601
mandy.rambo@mt.gov

(406) 841-2727 TTY: 

841-2702

Commissioner of 

Higher Education
Kevin McRae

EO Officer & ADA 

Coordinator

2500 Broadway, PO Box 

203201, Helena MT 59620
kmcrae@montana.edu

(406) 444-1469 

Montana Relay 711

Consumer Counsel Suzanne Snow
ADA Coordinator 

& EO Officer

111 N. Last Chance Gulch 

Suite 1B, P.O. Box 201703, 

Helena, MT 59620

ssnow@mt.gov
(406) 444-2771 

Montana Relay 711

Corrections Michael Hughs EO Officer

5 S. Last Chance Gulch, P.O. 

Box 201301, Helena, MT 

59601

michael.hughes@mt.gov
(406) 444-0445 TTY: 

444-1421

Beth Strandberg ADA Coordinator

5 S. Last Chance Gulch, P.O. 

Box 201301, Helena, MT 

59601

beth.strandberg2@mt.gov
(406) 444-3803  

TTY: 444-2007
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Agency Name Title Address E-mail Phone

Environmental 

Quality
Christina Lipetzky

ADA Coordinator 

& EO Officer

1520 E. 6th Ave, P.O. Box 

200901, Helena, MT 59620 
clipetzky@mt.gov

(406) 444-6717 

Montana Relay 711

Fish, Wildlife, and 

Parks
Julie Smith

EO Officer/ADA 

Coordinator

1420 E. 6th Ave., PO Box 

200701, Helena, MT 59620
julie.smith@mt.gov

(406) 444-1850 TTY: 

444-1289

Kqyn Kuka

Diversity 

Coordinator and 

Tribal Liaison

FWP Reg 4, 4600 Giant 

Springs Rd, Great Falls, MT 

59405

kkuka@mt.gov (406) 750-3574

Governor's Office Errolyn Lantz
EO Officer & ADA 

Coordinator

PO Box 200801, Helena, MT 

59620-0801
elantz@mt.gov

(406) 444-5518 

Montana Relay 711

Historical Society Carol Loomis
ADA Coordinator 

& EO Officer

PO Box 201201, Helena, MT 

59644
carol.loomis@mt.gov

(406) 444-2697     

Montana Relay 711

Denise King Alternate
PO Box 201201, Helena, MT 

59644
dking@mt.gov

(406) 444-4699 

Montana Relay 711

Judiciary 

(Supreme Court)
Sarah McClain

ADA Coordinator 

& EO Officer

301 S. Park Ave, Suite 328, 

P.O. Box 203005, Helena, MT 

59620

smcclain@mt.gov
(406) 841-2982 

Montana Relay 711

Justice June Henderson
ADA Coordinator 

& EO Officer

302 N Roberts, Scott Hart 

Bldg Room 171, Helena MT 

59620

jhenderson@mt.gov
(406) 438-2436 

Montana Relay 711

Labor and Industry Rende MacKay
ADA Coordinator 

& EO Officer

1301 Lockey Avenue, 1st 

Floor, Helena, MT  59620 
rmackay@mt.gov

(406) 444-4534 TTY: 

444-0532

Vicki Schiller-Long Alternate
1301 Lockey Avenue, 1st 

Floor, Helena, MT  59620 
vschiller-long@mt.gov

(406) 444-7069 TTY: 

444-0532

Legislative Branch Kelly DaSilva
ADA Coordinator 

& EO Officer

P.O. Box 201706, Helena MT 

59620
kjdasilva@mt.gov

(406) 444-3230 

Montana Relay 711

Livestock Vacant
ADA Coordinator 

& EO Officer

PO Box 202001, Helena, MT 

59620-2001

(406) 444-5684 

Montana Relay 711

Military Affairs Linda McKinney
ADA Coordinator 

& EO Officer

1956 Mt Majo St, PO Box 

4789 Ft. Harrison MT 59636
lmckinney2@mt.gov

(406) 324-3334 

Montana Relay 711

Natural Resources Christy Stapley
ADA Coordinator 

& EO Officer

1625 Eleventh Avenue, 

Helena, MT 59620
cstapley@mt.gov

(406) 444-1309 TTY: 

444-0517
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Agency Name Title Address E-mail Phone

Office of Public 

Defender
Travis Tilleman

ADA Coordinator 

& EO Officer
44 W Park, Butte, MT 59701 travis.a.tilleman@mt.gov

406-496-6080 

Montana Relay 711

Office of Public 

Instruction
Jeff Kirksey

ADA Coordinator 

& EO Officer

1300 11th Ave, Helena, MT 

59620
jeffery.kirksey@mt.gov

(406) 444-3161 

Montana Relay  711

Political Practices Mary Baker
ADA Coordinator 

& EO Officer

1205 8th Ave., PO Box 

202401, Helena, MT 59635               
mabaker@mt.gov

(406) 444-2942 

Montana Relay 711

Public Health and 

Human Services
Lloyd Sparks

ADA Coordinator 

& EO Officer

111 Sanders Ave Rm 202, 

Helena MT 59620
lsparks@mt.gov

(406) 444-1386 

Montana Relay 711

Public Service 

Commission
Tina Limesand

ADA Coordinator 

& EO Officer

PO Box 202601, 701 

Prospect Ave., Helena, MT  

59620

tlimesand@mt.gov
(406) 444-6175     

TTY: 444-4212

Revenue Catherine Scott
ADA Coordinator 

& EO Officer

P.O. Box 1712, Helena MT, 

59620
catherine.sticklescott@mt.gov

(406) 444-3452 TTY: 

444-2830

Secretary of State Julie Lake
ADA Coordinator 

& EO Officer

State Capitol, Room 260, PO 

Box 202801, Helena, MT 

59620

julake@mt.gov
(406) 444-5359 TTY: 

444-9068

School for the Deaf 

and Blind
Donna Schmidt EO Officer

3911 Central Avenue, Great 

Falls MT 59405
dschmidt@msdb.k12.mt.us

(406) 771-6002 TTY 

771-6063/771-6122

Shirley Wermling ADA Coordinator
3911 Central Avenue, Great 

Falls MT 59405
swermling@msdb.k12.mt.us

(406) 771-6058 TTY 

771-6063/771-6122

State Auditor Jeff Plum
ADA Coordinator 

& EO Officer

840 Helena Avenue, Helena, 

MT 59601
jeffrey.plum@mt.gov

(406) 444-5221 TTY: 

444-3246

Staci Litschauer Alternate
840 Helena Avenue, Helena, 

MT 59601
slitschauer@mt.gov

(406) 444-2041 TTY: 

444-3246

State Fund Breck Scheet
ADA Coordinator 

& EO Officer

855 Front Street, Helena MT, 

59604
bscheet@mt.gov

(406) 495-5339 

Montana Relay 711

State Library Sharon Hardwick
ADA Coordinator 

& EO Officer

P.O. Box 201800, 1515 East 

6th Avenue Helena, MT 

59620

shardwick@mt.gov
(406) 444-9816, 

TTY: 444-4799

Malissa Williams Alternate

P.O. Box 201800, 1515 East 

6th Avenue Helena, MT 

59620

mbriggs@mt.gov
(406) 444-3117 TTY: 

444-3005
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Agency Name Title Address E-mail Phone

Transportation 

(Human Resources 

Bureau)

Alice Flesch
ADA Coordinator 

(Employment)

2701 Prospect Ave, P.O. Box 

201001, Helena, MT 59620
aflesch@mt.gov

(406) 444-9229 TTY: 

444-7696 or 800-

335-7592

Transportation 

(Office of Civil 

Rights)

Megan Handl
Civil Rights 

Bureau Chief

2701 Prospect Ave., P.O. Box 

201001, Helena, MT 59620
mhandl@mt.gov

(406) 444-6324 

Montana Relay 711 

or 800-335-7592

Matt Maze
ADA Coordinator 

(Rights of Way)

2701 Prospect Ave., P.O. Box 

201001, Helena, MT 59620
mmaze@mt.gov

(406) 444-5416 TTY:  

444-7696 or 800-

335-7592

University of 

Montana
Name Title Address E-mail Phone

Alicia Arant
Director/Title IX 

Coordinator

University Hall, Room 006, 

Missoula, MT 59812
alicia.arant@umontana.edu (406) 243-5617

Rozlyn Haley

UMPD/Title IX 

Compliance 

Specialist

University Hall, Room 006, 

Missoula, MT 59812
rozlyn.haley@umontana.edu (406) 243-4502

Jaclyn Van Natta, J.D. Title IX Associate
University Hall, Room 006, 

Missoula, MT 59812
jaclyn.vannatta@mso.umt.edu (406) 243-5757

Hilly McGahan, J.D.
Civil Rights 

Investigator

University Hall, Room 006, 

Missoula, MT 59812
hilly.mcgahan@mso.umt.edu (406) 243-5757

Amy Capolupo

Office for 

Disability Equity 

Director

Lommasson Center 154, 

Missoula, MT 59812
amy.capolupo@umontana.edu

(406) 243-4584 

Voice/TTY

Caroline McLean

Assistant 

Director, Global 

Engagement

Lommasson Center 219, 

Missoula, MT 59812-4176
caroline.mclean@umontana.edu (406) 243-6040
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Montana 

State 

University

Name Title Address E-mail Phone

Kyleen Breslin

Director, Office of 

Institutional 

Equity & Title IX 

Coordinator

Office of Institutional Equity, 

P.O. Box 172430, Bozeman, 

MT 59717

kyleen.breslin@montana.edu (406) 994-2042

Jennifer Wells
Civil Rights 

Investigator

Office of Institutional Equity, 

P.O. Box 172430, Bozeman, 

MT 59717

jennifer.wells7@montana.edu (406) 994-3373

Richard Dicks, Jr.
Civil Rights 

Investigator

Office of Institutional Equity, 

P.O. Box 172430, Bozeman, 

MT 59717

 richard.dicksjr@montana.edu (406) 994-5720

Jessica Feltner Case Manager

Office of Institutional Equity, 

P.O. Box 172430, Bozeman, 

MT 59717

jessicafeltner@montana.edu (406) 994-2042

Mike McNeil

Director, 

Disability 

Services

Office of Disability Services, 

P.O. Box 173960, Bozeman, 

MT 59717

michael.mcneil3@montana.edu 
(406) 994-2824  

TTY: (406) 994-6701

Nancy Albertson
Accessibility 

Specialist

Office of Disability Services, 

P.O. Box 173960, Bozeman, 

MT 59717

nancy.albertson@montana.edu (406) 994-2824

Michelle Mulhill
Accessibility 

Specialist

Office of Disability Services, 

P.O. Box 173960, Bozeman, 

MT 59717

michelle.mulhill@montana.edu
(406) 994-2824  TTY 

(406) 994-6701
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